

# SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT ONE WEEK FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ON

### "INVENTIVE EDUCATION IN SYNC WITH NEP 2020"

#### CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

	Ms.Ashima Dhiman, Assistant Professor, Education
from .	Gitarattan Institute of Advanced Studies & Training, has actively participated in the Six Days Nationa
Leve	el Online Faculty Development Program on "Inventive Education in Sync with NEP 2020" Organized by
Sch	ool of Management, Hindustan Institute of Technology and Science (Deemed to be University), Chennai
	from 11 <sup>th</sup> to 16 <sup>th</sup> September, 2023.

Mrs. Thenmozhi .J

Dr. M. K. Badrinarayanan HoD

Dr. R. Karuppasamy Ramanathan
Dean























# National Institute of Educational Planning and Administration

## **Tertificate**

This is to certify that Dr. Aanchal Rana

Assistant Professor, Gitarattan Institute of Advanced Studies & Training, Sector - 7 Rohini, Delhi participated in the Online Faculty Development Programme on Applications of ICT in Academic and Research Libraries organized by National Institute of Educational Planning and Administration (NIEPA) during September 19-23, 2022 at NIEPA, New Delhi.

Sept. 23, 2022 New Delhi

Certificate id: NFDPS20220016

(Prof. K. Srinivas)

Programme Director & Head,
ICT & Project Management Unit









#### SANT HARI DASS COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(RECOGNIZED BY NCTE, GOVT. OF INDIA, APPROVED BY DHE, GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & AFFILIATED TO GGSIPU, DELHI)

#### NATIONAL CONFERENCE

ON

"NEP 2020: A Transformative Educational Policy for Aspirational India"

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that <u>Dr. Shikha Ranjan(GIAST)</u> presented a paper titled <u>Innovative Pedagogies, reforms in curriculum and Transforming Teaching as Enjoyable learning in Light of NEP 2020</u> in the <u>National Conference on "NEP 2020</u>: A <u>Transformative Educational Policy for Aspirational India" on 22<sup>nd</sup> July 2023 at Sant Hari Dass College of Higher Education.</u>

Dr. Neelam Soni

**Director** 

Dr. Jai Bhagwan

**Principal** 







# National Institute of Educational Planning and Administration

## **Gertificate**

This is to certify that Ms. Shikha Sharma

Assistant Professor, Gitarattan Institute of Advanced Studies & Training, Sector - 7 Rohini, Delhi participated in the Online Faculty Development Programme on Applications of ICT in Academic and Research Libraries organized by National Institute of Educational Planning and Administration (NIEPA) during September 19-23, 2022 at NIEPA, New Delhi.

Sept. 23, 2022 New Delhi

Certificate id: NFDPS20220013

(Prof. K. Srinivas)
Programme Director & Head,
ICT & Project Management Unit